
2025 Norwich Gym Club Events Calendar – DETAILS CORRECT IN JAN 2025 

     
 County Events Regional Events National Events Club Events 
Monday 6th 
January 

   Gym reopens at 4pm following 
Christmas break 

Sunday 26th 
January 

Norfolk Squad – 
North Walsham 
GC 

   

Tuesday 18th 
February 

   Grades competition run 
through – Competition and 
Junior Comp groups (9am-
12pm) 

Sundy 2nd March  Norfolk GG Level 
1 County Qualifier 
– North Walsham 
GC 

   

Sunday 9th March    NGC in house club competition 
Sunday 16th 
March  

Norfolk GG Level 
2 County Qualifier 
– Easton GC 

   

Sunday 6th April  Performance Grades – Pipers 
Vale 

  

Monday 7th  April  
 

   Easter School – 9am – 12noon 

Tuesday 8th April 
 

   Easter School – 9am – 12noon 

Wednesday 9th 
April 
 

   Easter School – 9am – 12noon 

Thursday 10th 
April 
 

   Easter School – 9am – 12noon 

Sunday 13th April  
 

Norfolk 
Preparation and 
Development 
Grades  – Easton 
(Competition and 
Junior Comp 
groups)  

   

Friday 18th April 
 

  Good Friday Gym Closed 

Monday 21st April  
 

  Easter Monday Gym Closed 

Sunday 27th April Norfolk GG Level 
4 County Qualifier - 
Easton 

   

Monday 5th May    May Bank Holiday Gym Closed  
Sunday 11th May Norfolk GG Level 

5&6 County 
Qualifier - UEA 

   

Sunday 18th May   Regional Grade finals 1-4 – 
Pipers Vale 

  

23rd – 25th May   National 
Performance 
Grades 1-4 

 

Sunday 25th May  Level 1 & 4 Regional Individual 
Apparatus Final – Pipers Vale 

  

Monday 26th May   Spring Bank Holiday Gym Closed 
Sunday 1st June Norfolk GG Level 3 

County Qualifier - 
UEA 

   



Sunday 15th June   Level 2 & 5 Regional Individual 
Apparatus Final – Pipers Vale 

  

Sunday 6th July  Level 3 & 6 Regional Individual 
Apparatus Final – Pipers Vale 

  

Monday 28th July 
 

   Summer School – 9am-12noon 

Tuesday 29th July 

 
   Summer School – 9am-12noon 

Wednesday 30th 
July  
  

   Summer School – 9am-12noon 

Thursday 31st July 
 

   Summer School – 9am-12noon 

Wednesday 6th 
August 

Norfolk Squad – 
Easton GC 

   

Tuesday 12th 
August 

   Pre competition run through – 
Norwich, Competition and 
Junior Comp groups (9am-
12pm) 
 

Monday 25th 
August 

  Bank Holiday Gym Closed 

Monday 1st 
September 

   NGC Assessment Awards Begin 

Tuesday 2nd 
September 

   Pre competition run through – 
Norwich, Competition and 
Junior Comp groups (9am-
12pm) 
 

Sunday 14th 
September 

Norfolk Bronze & 
Tin – Easton  
 

  Gymnastics Activity Instructor 
Course - NGC 

Sunday  21st 
September 

   Gymnastics Activity Instructor 
Course – NGC 

Saturday 27th 
September 

 Regional FIG – Pipers Vale   

Sunday  28th 
September 

 Regional Classic Challenge – 
Bronze, Silver, Gold – Pipers 
Vale 

 Gymnastics Activity Instructor 
Course – NGC 

Sunday  5th 
October 

   Gymnastics Activity Instructor 
Course - NGC 

Sunday 12th 
October 

Norfolk Zinc and 
Copper – Easton 

   

Sunday 9th 
November 

 Regional Zinc and Copper 
finals – Pipers Vale 

  

14th – 16th 
November 

  National Classic 
Challenge Final 

 

Sunday 16th 
November 

 Men’s Regional Rec Comp – 
Pipers Vale 

  

23rd November  Inter County teams – Pipers 
Vale  

  

30th November Norfolk Squad - 
NGC 

Tumbling and Trampette & 
Acro/Pairs – Pipers Vale 

  

Sunday 7th 
December 

Gymnastics Helpers 
Course - NGC 

   

The gym will close at 5pm on Saturday 20th December 2025 and will reopen at 4pm on Monday 5th January 2026. 
 

To add in: 

1) Final squad date 
 


